

Cutting-edge solutions to drive innovation in implant dentistry

Implant Solutions World Summit 2024 in Miami

Following the resounding success of this year's conference in Athens, Greece the Implant Solutions World Summit 2024 taking place from 13 to 15 June 2024, in Miami, Florida, United States promises to be a remarkable opportunity for networking, knowledge sharing, and building collaborations within the community of implant dentistry professionals.

With its commitment to advancing oral health and delivering innovative solutions, Dentsply Sirona is curating an exceptional programme that features an array of keynote presentations, engaging panel discussions, and interactive workshops. Attendees can look forward to exploring the latest trends, research, and breakthroughs in the field of implant dentistry. Gaining valuable insights to elevate their practices, all while networking with their industry peers.

"It is an honour to host the Implant Solutions World Summit again in 2024," said Tony Susino, Group Vice President of Implant and Prosthetic Solutions at Dentsply Sirona. "This event reflects our commitment to advancing implant dentistry through education, innovation, and collaboration. We are excited to bring together experts from around the world to share their expertise and inspire the future of implant and prosthetic innovations."

Unparalleled insights into the ever-evolving world of dental implant solutions

The Implant Solutions World Summit programme is being developed together





Dr Malene Hallund, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgeon

Lyndon Cooper, Dean of VCU School of Dentistry

with the Scientific Chairs Dean Lyndon Cooper and Dr Malene Hallund. With their extensive experience and exceptional contributions to the field, Dean Cooper and Dr Hallund will lend their expertise to ensure that the scientific programme delivers unparalleled educational content and an enriching experience for all attendees.

"This event serves as a platform for professionals dedicated to implant dentistry to connect, exchange ideas, and lead with innovations," said Lyndon Cooper, Scientific Chair of the Implant Solutions World Summit and Dean of VCU School of Dentistry. "We are looking forward to a programme that will inspire and challenge attendees, pushing the boundaries of what is possible in this rapidly evolving field. I believe it will provide transformative educational experience for all participants."

What to expect at the Implant Solutions World Summit 2024

Designed to empower dental professionals and foster collaboration, the agenda will feature a dynamic programme consisting of plenary sessions, master classes, and featuring inspirational speakers from all over the world. Leading experts will share their knowledge, insights, and real-world case studies, providing attendees with valuable practical information that can be directly applied in their practices and encourage innovative thinking.

In addition to the plenary sessions, the conference will offer a diverse range of parallel sessions, each delving deeper into specific areas of interest. Attendees will have the opportunity to customise their conference experience to meet their unique professional development goals.

Cutting-edge solutions to drive innovation in implant dentistry

Dentsply Sirona constantly strives to provide dental professionals with the most advanced and comprehensive products and solutions. The latest additions to the implant and prosthetic portfolio will further enhance confidence in the delivery of patient care, with an aim to improve oral health outcomes and increased treatment effectiveness.

Attendees at the Implant Solutions World Summit 2024 will also be able to visit an interactive exhibition to learn more about Dentsply Sirona's products, solutions, and treatment workflows, including:



Tony Susino, Group Vice President of Implant and Prosthetic Solutions at Dentsply Sirona

- Dentsply Sirona's EV Implant Family
- OSSIX[®] regenerative solutions
- DS Signature Workflows
- The cloud-based DS Core® platform

Whether attendees are looking to enhance their skills, gain new insights, or simply connect with like-minded professionals, the conference will undoubtedly provide a valuable and enriching experience.

Early-bird registration for the Implant Solutions World Summit is available until 31 January 2024.

To find out more and to register for the event, visit: https://dentsplysirona.com/ worldsummit

Read more and register!



Dentsply Sirona

Contact address Dentsply Sirona contact@dentsplysirona.com www.dentsplysirona.com